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Vanessa Bernal 
Shuker & Dorris, P.A. 

121 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 1120 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  407-337-2060 

vbernal@shukerdorris.com 

 

F 
 

Marshall Franklin 

Shuker & Dorris, P.A. 

121 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 1120 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  407-337-2060 

mfranklin@shukerdorris.com 

 

G 
 

Jennifer Gavrich 
BDO 

450 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 550 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 244-7151 

jgavrich@bdo.com 

 

Maureen E. Gimenez, MBA 

Supervisory Auditor (Bankruptcy)/Trustee Oversight 

U.S. Department of justice 

Office of the United States Trustee 

George C. Young Federal Courthouse 

400 W. Washington Street 

Suite 1100 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  407-648-6301 

Maureen.e.gimenez@usdoj.gov 

 

Pamela Glover 

Brian Michael Mark, P.A. 

100 N. John Young Parkway 

mailto:vbernal@shukerdorris.com
mailto:mfranklin@shukerdorris.com
mailto:jgavrich@bdo.com
mailto:Maureen.e.gimenez@usdoj.gov


Suite B 

Kissimee, Florida  34741 

Phone:  (407) 932-3933 

pam@marklawfirm.com 

 

L 
 

Deanna Lane 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 

200 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 2300 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 649-4000 

dlane@bakerlaw.com 

 

Elizabeth Levy-Luciano 
Mateer & Harbert, P.A. 

225 E. Robinson Street 

Suite 600 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  407-425-9044 

eluciano@mateerharbert.com 

 

Eve Lumsden, Student 
Barry University 

eve.lumsden@law.barry.edu 

 

M 
 

Chad Martin 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 

200 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 2300 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 649-4000 

cmartin@bakerlaw.com 

 

Sherrie McCoy 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 

200 S. Orange Avenue 

Suite 2300 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 649-4000 

smccoy@bakerlaw.com 

 

Henry Moorhead 
Corner Point Advisors, LLC 

1665 Eagle Nest Circle 

Winter Springs, FL  32708 

mailto:pam@marklawfirm.com
mailto:dlane@bakerlaw.com
mailto:eluciano@mateerharbert.com
mailto:eve.lumsden@law.barry.edu
mailto:cmartin@bakerlaw.com
mailto:smccoy@bakerlaw.com


1hmoorhead@gmail.com 

 

 

Carson O’Hara Mouser Jr., Esq. 
Attorney – Longwell Lawyers 

390 North Orange Avenue 

Suite 1825 

Orlando, Florida  32801-3256 

Phone:  (407) 426-5757 

Fax:  (407-426-5755 

http://LongwellLawyers.com 

cmouser@longwelllawyers.com 
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Andrea Taylor 

Latham, Luna, Eden & Beaudine, LLP 

111 N. Magnolia Avenue 

Suite 1400 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 481-5807 

ataylor@lathamluna.com 

 

Robert E. Thomas 

Robert E. Thomas, Trustee 

P.O. Box 5075 

Orlando, Florida   

Phone:  407-677-5651 

rthomastrustee@gmail.com 

 

 

Wanda Thomas 

Latham, Luna, Eden & Beaudine, LLP 

111 N. Magnolia Avenue 

Suite 1400 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 481-5800 

wthomas@lathamluna.com 
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Lisa Vander Weide 

Latham, Luna, Eden & Beaudine, LLP 

111 N. Magnolia Avenue 

Suite 1400 

Orlando, Florida  32801 

Phone:  (407) 481-5800 

mailto:1hmoorhead@gmail.com
http://longwelllawyers.com/
mailto:cmouser@longwelllawyers.com
mailto:ataylor@lathamluna.com
mailto:rthomastrustee@gmail.com
mailto:wthomas@lathamluna.com


lvanderweide@lathamluna.com 

 

Michael Vestal 

Carbone Vestal Group, LLC 

1051 West Webster Avenue 

Winter Park, Florida 32789 

Phone:  (407) 808-5666 
michaelevestal@aol.com 
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